No

90
35
91
106
73
97
80
20

75
66
103
43
89
22
15
104
77
10
55
105
27
47

2015 MANCELONA BUCK POLE RAFFLE - 61st annual

Displayed in alpha order of Winner last name

Prize

Hunting Video & Meals

$25 Gift Card

$25 Cash

One Year Membership

$25 Cash

Pizza

5 pack Seasonings

$15 Gift Certificate

Bernie Blackmore Memorial

Grand Prize $1000

$10 Gift Certificate and Meals

$15 Gift Card & Meals
State of Michigan Flag

$25 Cash

$10 Gift Certificate

$20 Gift Certificate

$25 Gift Card

Old Timer Pocket Knife Set
$25 Gift Card

Massage 30 minutes

$10 Gift Certificate & Meals
One Year Membership

$25 Cash NEED

Admit 2 and Christmas Tree

Donated by

NRA and McDonalds

Mancelona Hardware & Rental Center
Matt's Underground Services

Quality Deer Management Association
Biehl Realty - Todd Ritt

PapaK's

Alden Mill House

Iron Skillet Restaurant

Mancelona Chamber of Commerce
Mancelona Chamber of Commerce
True Value Hardware and McDonalds
Ellsworth Farmers Exch & McDonalds
State Representative Triston Cole

R & S Auto Mancelona

Sandy's Candies

Bella Flowers

Family Fare

Front Street Realty

Save a Lot

Back to Basics Massage Therapy
Shirley's Cafe and McDonalds

Quality Deer Management Association

C&KlInc.

Infinity Raceway & Messiah's Tree Farm

Winner

Allen, Ron
Alward, Ray
Blakley, Art
Blowers, Jeff
Burgy, R

Burke, Dennis
Busch, Brandon
Busen, Kathie
Carroll, Dan
Cataldo, Sam
Chambers, Becky
Ciofani, John
Claus, Julien
Cole, Triston
Davenport, Scott
Dennis, Shelly
Derrer, Dennis
Farrier, Dale
Fleet, Shawn
Foster, Joe
Foster, Mindy
Foster, Mindy
Foster, Scott

Furesz, Dolores



36

72
54
93

33
52
62
11

46
39
64
102
95
87
34
88
68
49
23
16

No

2015 MANCELONA BUCK POLE RAFFLE - 61st annual

Displayed in alpha order of Winner last name

Prize

Wing Basket & Meals
Subscription

Third Prize $100

Massage

$100 Gift Certificate

5 pack Seasonings

Second Prize $150

$10 Gift Certificate and Meals
4 Pack Seasonings

$25 Gas Card & Cooler

$25 Gas Card and Cooler
$25 Cash

Fresh Turkey

Haircut

One Half Bushel Apples
Hand crafted wood storage tote
Quart Maple Syrup

$25 Gift Card

$25 Gift Card

15 Gift Certificate

$15 Gift Certificate

$25 Cash

Maple Syrup & Meals

$10 Gift Certificate & Meals

Donated by

Green Lantern Bar and McDonalds
Antrim Review

Mancelona Chamber of Commerce
Back to Basics Massage Therapy
Kiss Carpet

Alden Mill House

Mancelona Chamber of Commerce

True Value Hardware and McDonalds

Alden Mill House

Antrim County Title Insurance
Antrim County Title Insurance
Alden State Bank

Duerksen Turkey Farm

Champu Salon

Flynn Orchards

Dave & Judy Shady

Cedar Bend Farms

Derrer Qil and Propane

Save a Lot

Iron Skillet

Iron Skillet

Mortensen Funeral Homes
Moore Plbg Heating & McDonalds
Sandy's Candies and McDonalds

Winner

Greenwald, Bruce
Harp, Larry

Harp, Larry
Hetchler, Lon

Higgins, Roger

Hill, Dave
Hill, Dave
Holley, Dan

Homan, Randy
Humphrey, Robert
Jacobs, Marie
Johnson, Mel
Koenig, Pat
Kortier, Chris
Kulongowski, Jason
LaDouce, Ryan
Lightbody, Forest
Lindsay, Dave
Lindsay, Mike
Martinez, Michelle
Maynard, Ted
McQuade, John
McQuade, John
Miller, Robert



No

101
74
17
40
86
31
53
59
60
100
42
37
12
48
24
63
50
76
41
25
38
94
83
51

2015 MANCELONA BUCK POLE RAFFLE - 61st annual

Displayed in alpha order of Winner last name

Prize

Mancelona 20th Century Book
$25 Gift Card

$25 Chamber Bucks

$25 Gift Certificate

$10 Gift Card & Meals
Admit 2 and Meals

$50 Gift Certificate

$50 Gift Certificate
Mancelona LS Shirt & Meals
2 Custom Lures & Meals
Gift Certificate

$25 Cash

Smoke Detector & Meals
$15 Gift Certificate

Gift Certificate

$25 Gift Card

Subscription

$15 Gift Card

Oil Change

Hooded Sweatshirt

3 pack Seasonings
Subscription

$25 Cash

Homemade Maple Syrup & Meals

Donated by

Mancelona Historical Society
Derrer Qil & Propane

McKaig and Tarbutton, Attorneys
Mancelona Sports

True Value Hardware & McDonalds
Infinity Raceway & McDonalds
Mancelona Sports

Tim's Tire & Offroad Center
Mancelona Chamber & McDonalds
Kayla Moore & McDonald's

Polar Equator NAPA

Alden State Bank

Mancelona Fire Dept and McDonalds
Iron Skillet Restaurant

Polar Equator NAPA

Derrer Qil & Propane

Traverse City Record-Eagle
Ellsworth Farmers Exchange

Tim's Tire & Offroad Center
Mancelona Chamber of Commerce
Alden Mill House

Traverse City Record-Eagle

Matt's Underground Services

Moore Plumbing Heating & McDonalds

Winner

Miller, Robert
Moeke, Braedon
Moeke, Sharon
Moore, Bill
Morris, Mike
Morris, Shyla
O'Dell, Tammy
Oliver, Neil
Orman, Keith
Ormsbee, Melissa
Ormsbee, Melissa
Parkin, Linda
Parkin, Linda
Peck, Jerry
Peters, Russell
Post, Chris

Post, Steve
Robbins, Gloria
Robbins, Gloria
Robinson, Jay
Rosbury, Barb
Rosbury, Barb
Russo, Tracy

Schafer, Patty



92
44
79
65
21
26
14
98
61
29
32
96
57

56
70
13
84
30
58
19
67

No

2015 MANCELONA BUCK POLE RAFFLE - 61st annual

Displayed in alpha order of Winner last name

Prize

$25 Gift Card

Ski Pass for 2

Long Sleeve T-Shirt

$25 Gift Card

$25 Cash

$25 Gift Card

Pizza

$25 Gift Certificate

$25 Cash

Weekend of Boarding

$25 Gift Card

Shirt & Koozie

Gift Box with Tools
Christmas Tree & Meals
$25 Cash

Chimney Cleaning & Inspection
Chicken Tender Basket & Meals
Admit 4 and Christmas Tree
$15 Gift Card

Burger Basket & Meals

$25 Cash

$25 Cash NEED

Admission for 2 & Meals
Admit 4 and Meals

Donated by

Mancelona Hardware & Rental Center
Shanty Creek Resort

NRA

Derrer Qil & Propane

Mortensen Funeral Homes

Family Fare

PapaK's

Mancelona Sports

Biehl Realty - Todd Ritt

Mancelona Veterinary Hospital
Mancelona Hardware & Rental Center
Green Lantern Bar

DiRosa Welding

Messiah's Tree Farm & McDonalds
Matt's Underground

Affordable Chimney Sweep

Green Lantern Barn & McDonalds
Infinity Raceway & Messiah's Tree Farm
Ellsworth Farmers Exchange

Green Lantern Bar & McDonalds
Matt's Underground Services

C&K

Infinity Raceway and McDonalds

Infinity Raceway and McDonalds

Winner

Schaub, Larry
Schmoldt, Jeanine
Schmoldt, Jeanine
Sherwood, John
Shumaker, Eric
Simmonds, Kevin
Simmonds, Kevin
Spires, Jeff
Stephenson, Amy
Stephenson, Amy
Strunk Sr., Dennis
Thompson, Burt
Thompson, Joanne
Thompson, Joanne
Tipton, Tiffany
Troyer, Charles
Troyer, Charles
Tucker, Kevin
Tucker, Kevin
Tucker, Kevin
Tucker, Tracey
VanBlooys, Amanda
Vandergriff, Daniel
Vandergriff, Robert



18 Bath for your Dog Meadowpond Pet Resort Vandergriff, Robert
81 Pizza Pizza Shoppe Walsh, James

69 Pizza PapaK's Watkins, Nancy

45 Gift Basket Bravada Salon Watkins, Nancy

78 Admit 2 and Meals Infinity Raceway and McDonalds Westcott, Gert

99 $10 Gift Certificate Sandy's Candies Westcott, Gert

82 $10 Gift Certificate and Meals Shirley's Cafe and McDonalds Zaroni, Mark

28 $10 Gift Certificate Shirley's Cafe Ziegler, Kim

71 Subscription Antrim Review Ziegler, Kim

85 $25 Gift Card Mancelona Hardware Ziegler, Kim




